
Message 

From: Royce K. Jones [royce@kbblaw.com] 

Sent: 6/5/2020 9:49:35 PM 
To: O'Brien, Harry [hobrien@coblentzlaw.com] 
CC: Christopher E. Jackson [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Louis A. Atwell (latwell@cityofinglewood.org) 

[latwell@cityofinglewood.org]; 'Sabrina Barnes (sbarnes@cityofinglewood.org)' [sbarnes@cityofinglewood.org]; 
'gustavo.lamanna@gmail.com' [gustavo.lamanna@gmail.com]; Aguilar-Guerrero, Brenda [baguilar­

guerrero@meyersnave.com]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
Subject: [EXTERNAL] Additional DA Revisions 
Attachments: Development Agreement-City FINAL DRAFT 6-5-2020 Clean Version (1215).DOCX 

Harry, 

Per the Mayor's direction, attached please find the revised DA. 

Royce K. Jones, Esq, 

KANE BALLMER & BERKMAN 

rkj@kbblaw.com 

515 S. Figueroa Street; Suite 780 

Los Angeles, CA 90071 

Telephone: 213-617-0480 

Facsimile: 213-625-0931 

402 West Broadway; 4th Floor 

San Diego, CA 92101 

Telephone: 619-567-3450 

Facsimile: 619-567-3448 

CAUTION: CONFIDENTIAL THIS EMAIL MAY CONTAIN INFORMATION PROTECTED BY THE 

ATTORNEY-CU ENT OR ATTORNEY WORK PRODUCT PRIVILEGE. it is intended only for the 

person to whom it is addressed. If you are not the Intended recipient or their agent, then this 

Is notice to you that dissemination, distribution or copying of this document is prohibited. If 

you received this message in error, please call us at once and destroy the document. 


